
Admission 
Prices

LLANGOLLEN LEISURE 01824 712667
CANOLFAN HAMDDEN HUW JONES CORWEN 01824 712666

RUTHIN LEISURE 01824 712665
DENBIGH LEISURE 01824 712664

X20 ST ASAPH 01824 712663
RHYL LEISURE 01824 712661 

PRESTATYN LEISURE 01824 712662
CLUB NOVA 01824 712323

denbighshireleisure.co.uk



LEISURE CARD

GROUP £40.00

£20.00

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

FREE

ANNUAL
PRICE

LEISURE CARD
You can get a DLL card to save money on a range of activities and facilities

we offer across our centres. 
Leisure cards last for 12 months and can be renewed.

Leisure card discounts are included with all Fitness Memberships.

HOW TO GET ONE

You can apply for a leisure card at any of our leisure facilities.

HOW MUCH ARE THEY?

YOU CAN APPLY FOR A FREE CONCESSION LEISURE CARD IF YOU ARE
DISABLED, UNEMPLOYED OR IN RECEIPT OF UNIVERSAL CREDIT.

ADULT

JUNIOR

STUDENT

OVER 60s

OVER 60s - SWIMMING ONLY*
*Eligibility criteria apply - please ask staff for details



FITNESS SUITE

ADULT - PEAK
ADULT - OFF PEAK

JUNIOR 

£9.00
£6.50
£4.00

WITH CASUAL
FITNESS

MEMBERSHIP

ADMISSION PRICES
Off peak - weekdays until 16:00 and all weekend

Annual casual membership fee applies 
Adult £25 Junior £12

WITHOUT CASUAL
FITNESS

MEMBERSHIP

£12.00
£9.00

-

GROUP EXERCISE CLASSES

ADULT - PEAK
ADULT - OFF PEAK

£9.00
£6.50

£12.00
£9.00

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

SWIMMING

ADULTS
JUNIORS/STUDENTS

UNDER 3
FAMILY (2+2)

DISABILITY SWIM ADULT
DISABILITY SWIM JUNIOR

PARENT TODDLER PER ADULT
60+ (SELECTED SESSIONS ONLY)*

£5.00
£3.50
FREE

£13.00
£3.50
£2.50
£5.00
FREE

£7.00
£4.50
FREE

£18.00
£4.50
£3.50
£7.00
FREE

*All other sessions £2.50, Eligibility criteria apply - please ask staff for details

SQUASH/ TABLE TENNIS - 40 MIN/ 60 MIN

ADULT PEAK
ADULT OFF PEAK

JUNIOR PEAK
JUNIOR OFF PEAK
EQUIPMENT HIRE

£8.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.50
£3.50

£11.00
£7.00
£7.00
£5.00
£3.50

BADMINTON - 55 MINS

ADULT - BADMINTON PER COURT
JUNIOR - BADMINTON PER COURT

£13.00
£9.00

£17.50
£13.00

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

GYMNASIUM ^

ADULT - HALL HIRE
JUNIOR - HALL HIRE

£30.00
£25.00

£45.00
£35.00

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD



ALL WEATHER PITCHES - PER HOUR ^

ADULT SINGLE PITCH
JUNIOR SINGLE PITCH

ADULT SINGLE PITCH PRESTATYN
JUNIOR SINGLE PITCH PRESTATYN

ADULT FULL PITCH - RUTHIN / DENBIGH
JUNIOR FULL PITCH - RUTHIN / DENBIGH

ADULT FULL PITCH - RHYL LEISURE
JUNIOR FULL PITCH - RHYL LEISURE

£34.00
£26.00
£30.00
£22.00

£102.00
£78.00

£136.00
£104.00

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

WEEKEND HOCKEY MATCH RATE 2 HOURS
WEEKDAY HOCKEY TRAINING RATE PER HOUR

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

£48.00
£36.00
£40.00
£32.00

£144.00
£108.00
£192.00
£144.00

3G PITCHES - PER HOUR ^

ADULT 3G PITCH - LLANGOLLEN
JUNIOR 3G PITCH - LLANGOLLEN

ADULT 3G PITCH - CORWEN
JUNIOR 3G PITCH - CORWEN
 3G PITCH - X20 ST ASAPH

 3G FULL PITCH - X20 ST ASAPH

£48.00
£42.00
£48.00
£42.00
£48.00

£144.00

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

£58.00
£52.00
£58.00
£52.00
£58.00

£174.00

3G PITCHES - MATCH RATE 2 HOURS ^

 3G WEEKEND - X20 ST ASAPH £185.00

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

£240.00

STUDIO / MEETING ROOM - PER HOUR ^

STUDIO/ MEETING ROOM
£30.00

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

Rhyl/Denbigh Leisure only
£45.00

^ Bookings of more than 5 require a group leisure card

SPORTS HALL - 55 MINS ^

ADULT - HALL HIRE
JUNIOR - HALL HIRE

WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

£52.00
£35.00

£68.00
£50.00

HOCKEY^

£85.00
£60.00

£100.00
£80.00



MEMBERSHIPS
BENEFITS OF HAVING A DLL MEMBERSHIP

ACCESS TO 8 PREMIUM FACILITIES
INDUSTRY LEADING EQUIPMENT 

PUBLIC SWIMMING SESSIONS AVAILABLE DAILY*
OVER 600 ENERGISING CLASSES EVERY MONTH*

FREE PROGRAMME REVIEWS
ADVICE & SUPPORT FROM OUR QUALIFIED INSTRUCTORS

FREE MYWELLNESS APP TO TRACK YOUR EXERCISE
ONLINE BOOKING THROUGH THE DLL APP 

LEISURE CARD DISCOUNTS
FREE TANITA BODY METRICS ASSESSMENTS 

FREE PARKING AT OUR LEISURE CENTRES

ADULT MEMBERSHIP

PREMIUM* £42.00

DIRECT DEBIT  
PER MONTH

Gym, Classes, Club Cycle & Swimming

CORE GYM*
Gym & Swim

CORE GROUP EXERCISE +

CORE SWIMMING

Classes including Club Cycle

Swimming Only

CLUB CYCLE +
Club Cycle classes at X20, Club Rhyl, Club Nova & Club Denbigh

STUDENT

PREMIUM*
Gym, Classes, Club Cycle & Swimming

CORE GYM*
Gym & Swim

CORE GROUP EXERCISE +

CORE SWIMMING

Classes including Club Cycle

Swimming Only

JUNIOR

JUNIOR FITNESS 11-15 YEARS OLD  ^
Gym & Swim only

JUNIOR SWIM 3-15 YEARS OLD

£32.00

DIRECT DEBIT  
PER MONTH

£16.00

£12.50

DIRECT DEBIT  
PER MONTH

Corporate, concession and Over 60's rates available - contact sites for details.

*£25.00 Joining Fee Applies, +£9.99 Joining Fee Applies ^£12 Joining Fee Applies

£24.00

£24.00

£22.00

£37.00

£37.00

£32.00

£25.00

(16 & 17 year olds)

*Membership benefits subject to membership type selected



SWIMMING LESSONS
SWIMMING LESSONS

ADULT £32.00

£27.00

DIRECT DEBIT  
PER MONTH

JUNIOR

Swimming Lesson price includes free swimming during public swimming sessions



FOOTBALL £60.00 £70.00

X20 ST ASAPH WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

FOOTBALL £60.00 £70.00

RHYL LEISURE WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

FOOTBALL £60.00 £70.00

DENBIGH LEISURE WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

FOOTBALL
SOFT PLAY

£60.00

£105.00

£70.00

£135.00

RUTHIN LEISURE WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

FOOTBALL
SOFT PLAY

£60.00

£105.00

£70.00

£135.00

LLANGOLLEN LEISURE WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

FOOTBALL
RAFTS AND FLOATS

£60.00
£75.00

£70.00

£100.00

CANOLFAN HAMDDEN HUW JONES CORWEN WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

ADVENTURE PARTY PEAK
ADVENTURE PARTY OFF PEAK

£15.99

£12.99

NOVA PRESTATYN WITH CARD WITHOUT CARD

SOFT PLAY £3.50

SOFT PLAY RUTHIN/LLANGOLLEN WITH CARD

PARTIES AND PLAY

OVER 3s PEAK
UNDER 3s PEAK
UNDER 1s PEAK

OVER 3s OFF PEAK
UNDER 3s OFF PEAK
UNDER 1s OFF PEAK

DISABILITY PLAY

£7.95

£5.95

£1.95

£4.95

£3.95

£1.00

£3.20

WITHOUT CARDWITH CARD

WITHOUT CARD

£4.50

NOVA PLAY

All party prices include activity and party area


