

Admission Prices

LLANGOLLEN LEISURE 01824 712667 CANOLFAN HAMDDEN HUW JONES CORWEN 01824 712666 RUTHIN LEISURE 01824 712665 DENBIGH LEISURE 01824 712664 X20 ST ASAPH 01824 712663 RHYL LEISURE 01824 712661 PRESTATYN LEISURE 01824 712662 CLUB NOVA 01824 712323

denbighshireleisure.co.uk



LEISURE CARD

You can get a DLL card to save money on a range of activities and facilities we offer across our centres.

Leisure cards last for 12 months and can be renewed.

Leisure card discounts are included with all Fitness Memberships.

HOW TO GET ONE

You can apply for a leisure card at any of our leisure facilities.

HOW MOCHARE MET.	
LEISURE CARD	ANNUAL PRICE
GROUP	£40.00
ADULT	£20.00
JUNIOR	£12.50
STUDENT	£12.50
OVER 60s	£12.50
OVER 60s – SWIMMING ONLY* *Eligibility criteria apply - please ask staff for details	FREE

HOW MUCH ARE THEY?

YOU CAN APPLY FOR A FREE CONCESSION LEISURE CARD IF YOU ARE DISABLED, UNEMPLOYED OR IN RECEIPT OF UNIVERSAL CREDIT.

ADMISSION PRICES

Off peak - weekdays until 16:00 and all weekend

FITNESS SUITE Annual casual membership fee applies Adult £25 Junior £12	WITH CASUAL FITNESS MEMBERSHIP	WITHOUT CASUAL FITNESS MEMBERSHIP
ADULT - PEAK	£9.00	£12.00
ADULT - OFF PEAK	£6.50	£9.00
JUNIOR	£4.00	
GROUP EXERCISE CLASSES	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
ADULT - PEAK	£9.00	£12.00
ADULT - OFF PEAK	£6.50	£9.00
SWIMMING	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
ADULTS	£5.00	£7.00
JUNIORS/STUDENTS	£3.50	£4.50
UNDER 3	FREE	FREE
FAMILY (2+2)	£13.00	£18.00
DISABILITY SWIM ADULT	£3.50	£4.50
DISABILITY SWIM JUNIOR	£2.50	£3.50
PARENT TODDLER PER ADULT	£5.00	£7.00
60+ (SELECTED SESSIONS ONLY)*	FREE	FREE
*All other sessions £2.50, Eligibility criteria apply - please ask staff for details		
SQUASH/ TABLE TENNIS - 40 MIN/ 60 MIN	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
		£11.00
ADULT PEAK ADULT OFF PEAK	£8.00 £5.00	£7.00
JUNIOR PEAK	£5.00	£7.00
JUNIOR PEAK JUNIOR OFF PEAK	£3.50	£5.00
EQUIPMENT HIRE	£3.50	£3.50

BADMINTON - 55 MINS	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
ADULT - BADMINTON PER COURT	£13.00	£17.50
JUNIOR - BADMINTON PER COURT	£9.00	£13.00
GYMNASIUM ^	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
ADULT - HALL HIRE	£30.00	£45.00
JUNIOR - HALL HIRE	£25.00	£35.00
JUNIOR - HALL HIRE		

WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
652.00	£68.00
	£50.00
233.00	230.00
WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
£85.00	£100.00
£60.00	£80.00
WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
£34.00	£48.00
	£48.00 £36.00
£30.00	£40.00
£22.00	£32.00
£102.00	£144.00
£78.00	£108.00
£136.00	£192.00
£104.00	£144.00
WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
£48.00	£58.00
	£52.00
£48.00	£58.00
£42.00	£52.00
£48.00	£58.00
£144.00	£174.00
WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
C185.00	6240.00
2185.00	£240.00
WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
_	
£30.00	£45.00
	£52.00 £35.00 WITH CARD £85.00 £60.00 WITH CARD £34.00 £26.00 £30.00 £102.00 £78.00 £136.00 £136.00 £136.00 £136.00 £144.00 £48.00 £48.00 £48.00 £48.00 £48.00 £144.00

^ Bookings of more than 5 require a group leisure card

MEMBERSHIPS

BENEFITS OF HAVING A DLL MEMBERSHIP

ACCESS TO 8 PREMIUM FACILITIES INDUSTRY LEADING EQUIPMENT PUBLIC SWIMMING SESSIONS AVAILABLE DAILY* OVER 600 ENERGISING CLASSES EVERY MONTH* FREE PROGRAMME REVIEWS ADVICE & SUPPORT FROM OUR QUALIFIED INSTRUCTORS FREE MYWELLNESS APP TO TRACK YOUR EXERCISE ONLINE BOOKING THROUGH THE DLL APP LEISURE CARD DISCOUNTS FREE TANITA BODY METRICS ASSESSMENTS FREE PARKING AT OUR LEISURE CENTRES

*Membership benefits subject to membership type selected

ADULT MEMBERSHIP	DIRECT DEBIT PER MONTH
PREMIUM* Gym, Classes, Club Cycle & Swimming	£42.00
CORE GYM* Gym & Swim	£37.00
CORE GROUP EXERCISE + Classes including Club Cycle	£37.00
CORE SWIMMING Swimming Only	£32.00
CLUB CYCLE + Club Cycle classes at X20, Club Rhyl, Club Nova & Club Denbigh	£25.00
STUDENT (16 & 17 year olds)	DIRECT DEBIT PER MONTH
PREMIUM* Gym, Classes, Club Cycle & Swimming	£32.00
CORE GYM* Gym & Swim	£24.00
CORE GROUP EXERCISE + Classes including Club Cycle	£24.00
CORE SWIMMING Swimming Only	£22.00
JUNIOR	DIRECT DEBIT PER MONTH
JUNIOR FITNESS 11-15 YEARS OLD ^ Gym & Swim only	£16.00
JUNIOR SWIM 3-15 YEARS OLD	£12.50

Corporate, concession and Over 60's rates available - contact sites for details. *£25.00 Joining Fee Applies, +£9.99 Joining Fee Applies ^£12 Joining Fee Applies

SWIMMING LESSONS

SWIMMING LESSONS	DIRECT DEBIT PER MONTH
ADULT	£32.00
JUNIOR	£27.00

Swimming Lesson price includes free swimming during public swimming sessions

PARTIES AND PLAY

All party prices include activity and party area

X20 ST ASAPH	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
FOOTBALL	£60.00	£70.00
RHYL LEISURE	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
FOOTBALL	£60.00	£70.00
DENBIGH LEISURE	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
FOOTBALL	£60.00	£70.00
RUTHIN LEISURE	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
FOOTBALL SOFT PLAY	£60.00 £105.00	£70.00 £135.00
LLANGOLLEN LEISURE	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
FOOTBALL SOFT PLAY	£60.00 £105.00	£70.00 £135.00
CANOLFAN HAMDDEN HUW JONES CORWEN	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
FOOTBALL RAFTS AND FLOATS	£60.00 £75.00	£70.00 £100.00
NOVA PRESTATYN	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
ADVENTURE PARTY PEAK ADVENTURE PARTY OFF PEAK		£15.99 £12.99
SOFT PLAY RUTHIN/LLANGOLLEN	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
SOFT PLAY	£3.50	£4.50
NOVA PLAY	WITH CARD	WITHOUT CARD
OVER 3s PEAK UNDER 3s PEAK UNDER 1s PEAK OVER 3s OFF PEAK UNDER 3s OFF PEAK UNDER 1s OFF PEAK DISABILITY PLAY		£7.95 £5.95 £1.95 £4.95 £3.95 £1.00 £3.20